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Source: BP World Outlook, 2013

A region with a difference



Poor energy diversification

Source: BP Statistical Review
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Heavy energy consumers

Sources: BP Statistical Review of World Energy; IMF
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Energy highly subsidised

Source: World Bank
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Challenging demographics
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Unemployment epidemic especially among the youths

Sources: World Bank, IMF, International Labour Organisation
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Spasmodic economic growth
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Economic growth: oil impact

Sources: IMF, EIA
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Oil dependence

Source: IMF
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The oil market has entered a new phase

Source: EIA, 2017

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

Jan-14 Jul-14 Jan-15 Jul-15 Jan-16 Jul-16 Jan-17

$/bbl Dated Brent

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

Jan-14 Jul-14 Jan-15 Jul-15 Jan-16 Jul-16 Jan-17

$/bbl Dated Brent

2011-2014
High price band

2015-to date
Low price band 



Budgets in the red 

Source: IMF MENAP 2016
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A long way to go to balance the budget

Source: IMF, Bloomberg
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• World’s largest SWF

• Saudi Aramco IPO

• VAT, income tax, sin tax

• Saudi oil Minister, Al Falih (March 2016): 

• Saudi Arabia might benefit from oil below $30/bl. 
It could help to speed up reform and restructure 
the economy, and move Saudi Arabia to a 
smaller and more effective government and 
unleash its private sector

• Nonetheless…

Major economic reforms announced… 



• First production cut since 2008

• OPEC (- 1.2Mb/d)

• Non-OPEC (-600,000 b/d)

• Almost 2% of global production

• Special treatment for Libya, Nigeria and Iran

• First production quota for Iraq since 1990s

OPEC deal, 30 Nov 2016



OPEC agreed output allocations
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Reputational gain



Oil price Oct 2016 – Feb 2017

Price response
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Strong forces still at work
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The Battle Continues

Source: EIA
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Expectations then and now…

• Then (2008-2012): shale oil and gas “overhyped”, “expensive”, “short-lived”

Source: EIA, 2017

Now



• “2017-19 is likely to see the largest increase in mega projects' production in 
history, as the record 2011-13 capex commitment yields fruit”, Goldman Sachs, 
March 2017

Conventional oil

• EIA (Feb, 2016): Oil 
production in 
federal Gulf of 
Mexico projected 
to reach record 
high in 2017 



OPEC vs. Market: Floor & Ceiling
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The battle within

Source: IEA
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Longer term challenge
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Inconvenient truth:

The long standing order and governance model not sustainable anymore 
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